
SACA AC Weekend Pennants, 2024 - DIVISION 4

Millswood Colin Yeatman coliny1@hotmail.com 0413 126184
North Adelaide Norma Greig tonka010@bigpond.com 0407 252713
Norwood Jeff Baker jcmmbaker@gmail.com 0418 622164
Sailsbury Ruth Loader raymondloader87@gmail.com 0490 857860

K = KITCHEN DUTY CLUB M = MANAGING CLUB

TIME DAY Lawn TEAM 1 TEAM 2 ROUND 

8:45 AM Saturday March 23 2 Millswood vs Salisbury R1.1; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday March 23 3 North Adelaide vs Norwood R1.1; Div 4
8:45 AM Saturday April 6 3 Millswood vs Norwood R1.2; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday April 6 3 North Adelaide vs Salisbury R1.2; Div 4
8:45 AM Sunday May 5 3 Norwood M vs Salisbury K R1.3; Div 4
2:15 PM Sunday May 5 3 Millswood M vs North Adelaide K R1.3; Div 4
8:45 AM Saturday May 11 2 Millswood vs Salisbury R2.1; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday May 11 3 North Adelaide vs Norwood R2.1; Div 4
8:45 AM Saturday June 1 3 Millswood vs Norwood R2.2; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday June 1 3 North Adelaide vs Salisbury R2.2; Div 4
8:45 AM Saturday June 22 3 Norwood K vs Salisbury M R2.3; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday June 22 3 Millswood K vs North Adelaide M R2.3; Div 4
8:45 AM Saturday July 20 2 Millswood vs Salisbury R3.1; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday July 20 3 North Adelaide vs Norwood R3.1; Div 4
8:45 AM Saturday Aug 3 3 Millswood vs Norwood R3.2; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday Aug 3 3 North Adelaide vs Salisbury R3.2; Div 4
8:45 AM Saturday Aug 24 3 Norwood M vs Salisbury K R3.3; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday Aug 24 3 Millswood M vs North Adelaide K R3.3; Div 4
8:45 AM Saturday Sep 7 2 Millswood vs Salisbury R4.1; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday Sep 7 3 North Adelaide vs Norwood R4.1; Div 4
8:45 AM Sunday Sept 22 3 Millswood vs Norwood R4.2; Div 4
2:15 PM Sunday Sept 22 3 North Adelaide vs Salisbury R4.2; Div 4
8:45 AM Saturday Oct 5 3 Norwood K vs Salisbury M R4.3; Div 4
2:15 PM Saturday Oct 5 3 Millswood K vs North Adelaide M R4.3; Div 4
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